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Order No. 602397540
EAN 4061792226739

Representative picture
STOP
BRUSHLESS
MOTOR

Technical values

KENNWERTE

Type of battery pack
Battery voltage

Battery pack capacity

Max. screw size

Max. no-load speed
Maximum impact rate
Maximum torque
Speed/torque levels

Tool holder

Weight without battery pack

Weight with battery pack

VIBRATION

LiPOWER

18V

1x2/1x4Ah

M16

3050 rpm

3750 bpm

200

3

Hexagon recess 1/4" (6.35 mm)
1170g / 2.6 lbs

1570g / 3.5 lbs



Impact screwdriving 14 m/s?

Uncertainty of measurement K 1.5 m/s?

GERAUSCHEMISSION

Uncertainty of measurement K 3 dB(A)
. Belt Hook

. LiPOWER Battery Pack (18 V/2.0 Ah)
. LiPOWER Battery Pack (18 V/4.0Ah)
. Charger ASC 55 "AIR COOLED"

. metaBOX 145



